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JULY 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024

Branch Birthdays
Thursday 1 August 
Transport Melbourne - Clayton (34) 
Shanghai (24) 
Metro Brisbane, Melbourne, Sydney (21) 
Ningbo (20) 
Seattle (5)  
Warehousing Derrimut (5) 
Jakarta (2)

Friday 2 August 
Shenzhen (19) 
Warehousing Dandenong (3)

Sunday 4 August 
Training Centre Auckland (20)

Saturday 10 August 
Levin (4)

Sunday 11 August 
Dunedin (44)

Sunday 18 August 
Port Operations Auckland (29)

Thursday 22 August 
Palmerston North (36)

Friday 23 August 
Gisborne (3)

Thursday 29 August 
Kiev (12) 
Hobsonville (2)

Saturday 31 August 
Transport Erskine Park (4)

END OF WEEK 31

Mountain Day - Japan 
END OF WEEK 32

END OF WEEK 33

END OF WEEK 34

Father’s Day - Taiwan National Day - Singapore

Assumption of Mary - Belgium, 
Chile, France, Germany (parts), Italy, 
Poland, Romania, Spain
Liberation Day - South Korea

RNA Show Day  
(QLD - Brisbane Metro area only)

Independence Day Observed  
- Indonesia 
Duffy’s Birthday

National Day - Malaysia

Public Holiday 
- Canada (many regions)
Summer Bank Holiday  
- UK (Scotland)
Picnic Day (NT)

Summer Bank Holiday  
- UK (except Scotland)

Mountain Day Observed - Japan 
Queen Dowager’s Birthday/Mother’s 
Day - Thailand Independence Day - Indonesia 
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“Education is the most powerful force which you 
can use to change the world.”

Sarah Sa Rah
Age 6

Elizabeth South  
Primary School
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